
Regional and national contact persons for each party providing funding 

Country 
Funding 
org. 

Contact person(s) Email 

Belgium FRS-FNRS Arnaud Goolaerts arnaud.goolaerts@frs-fnrs.be 

Belgium FWO Olivier Boehme eranet@fwo.be 

Canada CIHR 
Olivier Jacob-Gravel 
Élisabeth Pagé 

olivier.jacob-gravel@cihr-irsc.gc.ca 
elisabeth.page@crchudequebec.ulaval.ca 

Denmark DIF Stine Larsen stine.larsen@innofond.dk 

France ANR 
Amélie Vergne 
Martine Batoux 

JPI-AMRCalls@agencerecherche.fr 

Germany BMBF/DLR 
Dr. Barbara Junker 
Dr. Martin Barth 

barbara.junker@dlr.de 
M.Barth@dlr.de 

Israel CSO-MOH Ahmi Ben-Yehudah ahmi.by@moh.gov.il 

Italy IT-MOH Dr. Raffaele Ruocco r.ruocco@sanita.it 

Latvia VIAA 
Dr Maija Bundule 
Dr Uldis Berkis 

Maija.Bundule@viaa.gov.lv 
Uldis.Berkis@viaa.gov.lv 

Netherlands ZON Thera Habben Jansen HabbenJansen@zonmw.nl 

Norway RCN 
Sonja Prehn 
Dyveke Hetland 

sp@rcn.no 
dhe@rcn.no 

Poland NCN 
Jerzy Fraczek 
Malwina Gębalska, 

jerzy.fraczek@ncn.gov.pl 
malwina.gebalska@ncn.gov.pl 

Portugal FCT 
Marta Abrantes 
Anabela Isidro 

marta.abrantes@fct.pt 
anabela.isidro@fct.pt 

Romania  ANCSI Ioana Ispas  Ioana.ispas@ancs.ro 

Spain ISCIII Irene Sánchez Isanchezgarcia@isciii.es 

Spain MINECO Estrella Fernandez amr@mineco.es 

Sweden SRC 
Anh Thu Nguyen Hoang 

Patriq Fagerstedt 
anhthu.nguyenhoang@vr.se 
patriq.fagerstedt@vr.se 

Sweden Formas Mattias Norrby mattias.norrby@formas.se 

Switzerland SNSF Barbara Flückiger barbara.flueckiger@snf.ch 

Turkey Tubitak 
Burak Barut 
Emine Derebay 

burak.barut@tubitak.gov.tr 
emine.derebay@tubitak.gov.tr 

UK MRC 
Ruth Kelly 
Ghada Zoubiane 

amr@headoffice.mrc.ac.uk 
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